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GO2SEWER ELIGIBLE PROPERTY LIST

LEGAL OWNER ADDRESS BEAUFORT COUNTY PIN

BROWN LINDA 158 C PALMETTO BLUFF RD C R600 045 000 0572 0000

CASBARRO SEBASTIAN A 3 CIARA LN R600 045 000 0015 0000

CASBARRO SEBASTIAN A 5 CIARA LN R600 045 000 0014 0000

CASBARRO SEBASTIAN A 7 CIARA LN R600 045 000 0013 0000

CASBARRO SEBASTIAN A 11 CIARA LN R600 045 000 006G 0000

NIVER JAMES MARION SARANEL M NIVER 
JAMES MICHAEL SARAH ELIZABETH 1 COURTLAND LN R600 037 000 0002 0000

ROWE DAVID FOSTER 9 CRAMER AVE R600 037 000 0028 0000

MURRAY JUANITA SMITH ALBERT JR 6 JOE HOUSTON LN R600 037 000 0023 0000

MORALES CANDIIDO 5 KIMS WAY R600 037 000 0100 0000

MORRISON LYNNSIE 9 KIMS WAY R600 037 000 0086 0000

BEACH ALBERT K JR 10 KIMS WAY R600 037 000 0087 0000

KERBY CHARLES 11 KIMS WAY R600 037 000 0089 0000

WHITE DEDRA ANN # 12 KIMS WAY R600 037 000 0088 0000

OLGUIN MARIELA 15 KIMS WAY R600 037 000 0018 0000

MANRIQUE MOISES 17 KIMS WAY R600 037 000 0108 0000

PELICAN 21 LLC 21 KIMS WAY R600 037 000 0101 0000

TANNER PHENNIS JESSE 25 KIMS WAY R600 037 000 0080 0000

GRANT RICHARD HRS OF C/O SARAH TRIPP 11 LEVANT RD R600 037 000 0105 0000

GRANT RICHARD HRS OF C/O SARAH TRIPP 29 LEVANT RD R600 037 000 0098 0000

PATINO ERNESTO 8 LITTLE BLUFF RD R600 045 000 006J 0000

BAMBER JOSEPH H III JULIE C JTROS 12 LITTLE BLUFF RD R600 045 000 006C 0000

LUELLEN N ROBERTSON REVOCABLE TRUST 83 MAY RIVER PT R600 037 000 020A 0000

MAY RIVER FOREST LLC 377 MAY RIVER RD R600 037 000 0035 0000

JENKINS ISAAC 436 MAY RIVER RD R600 037 000 0292 0000

JENKINS ISAAC 438 MAY RIVER RD R600 037 000 0021 0000

TANNER JEAN S HB SR  JTROS 475 MAY RIVER RD R600 037 000 017A 0000

RODRIGUEZ ARMANDO 489 MAY RIVER RD R600 037 000 0093 0000

REVOCABLE TRUST OF JAMES E BYRD 498 MAY RIVER RD R600 037 000 019A 0000

BREWER DWIGHT 517 MAY RIVER RD R600 037 000 018A 0000

TOOMER LINDA H 521 MAY RIVER RD R600 037 000 018B 0000

SIMONEAUX LEE JUNE S 527 MAY RIVER RD R600 037 000 0074 0000

SCHULTZ JOHN C III MAY RIVER RD (SEE PIN) R600 037 000 0294 0000

SIMMONS ERNEST PHILLIP Jr 13 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0940 0000

BDMM INVESTMENTS LLC 14 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0075 0000

SIMMONS ERNEST PHILLIP Jr 15 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0094 0000

ROSALES JACQUELINE SERVIN 16 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0073 0000
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GUTIERREZ PEDRO ALVAREZ 25 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0914 0000

ROSALES JACQUELINE SERVIN 30 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 018F 0000

KERBY JERRY G JANET G  JTROS 35 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0107 0000

RANDALL GEORGE DAVID VICKI H 36 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 018E 0000

COLLIER JONATHAN A 42 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 018D 0000

GRANT ISAAC HRS OF %   JOE L GRANT 44 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0015 0000

WOOTEN SCOTT ALAN TERESA MICHELE   JTROS 46 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 018C 0000

BONNER IRA RANDALL PATRICIA SIMMONS 51 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 017D 0000

BLACKSHEAR DERICK 52 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0016 0000

BONNER IRA RANDALL PATRICIA SIMMONS    
JTROS 53 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0109 0000

KERBY JANET G 63 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0881 0000

SIMMONS THOMAS M Jr 65 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0017 0000

PETER JOSEPH & ROXANNA R DAVIS 
REVOCABLE TRUST 117 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0007 0000

HOFFMAN MATTHEW D 120 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 007A 0000

SCHULTZ JOHN C III 125 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0006 0000

SCHULTZ JOHN C III 126 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0961 0000

GRANT BETSEY HRS OF BROWN MATTIE GRANT 
LAWRENCE H ETAL 135 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0005 0000

GRANT BETSEY HRS OF BROWN MATTIE GRANT 
LAWRENCE H ETAL 135 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0005 0000

GRANT RICHARD HRS OF WASHINGTON SARAH 139 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0004 0000

GRANT RICHARD HRS OF WASHINGTON SARAH 139 OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0004 0000

KERBY JANET OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0915 0000

BONNER PATRICIA OLD MILLER RD R600 037 000 0916 0000

LEIGH-JONES CHRIS 41 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 037 000 0033 0000

SMALL EMMANUEL 47 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 037 000 0032 0000

NAVA ADAN CASTILLO 51 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 037 000 032A 0000

LITTLE LIGHT SOCIETY % 55 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 037 000 0031 0000

PROCTOR HILL BAPTIST CHURCH 57 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 037 000 030D 0000

BISCHOFF BARBARA ANN 67 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 037 000 0090 0000

SMITH DON K 75 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 037 000 0099 0000

SMITH REBECCA D 77 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 037 000 0083 0000

NANSEN MARK N 103 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 037 000 028A 0000

BERDUO DEIVY LOPEZ 123 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 037 000 0037 0000

FUENTES MARIA ELLENA GOPAR 127 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 037 000 0038 0000

STEVENSON DONNA LEE 129 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 037 000 0767 0000
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MAY RIVER FOREST LLC 133 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 045 000 009A 0000

MAY RIVER FOREST LLC 139 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 045 000 0009 0000

KOUKOS DALE M   TRUSTEE KOUKOS DEAN T  
TRUSTEE 150 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 045 000 006F 0000

FLACK JASON K 158 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 045 000 0022 0000

REESE GLENN A BONNIE 160 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 045 000 006H 0000

HUMBERT LIVING TRUST 166 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 045 000 006B 0000

NORTHMEETSSOUTH PROPERTIES LLC 168 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 045 000 006A 0000

DONALDSON MICAH AARON 180 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 045 000 0494 0000

DONALDSON SHARYN S  A/K/A SHARYN S 
DONALDSON 194 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 045 000 004A 0000

MOORE JESSICA 202 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 045 000 0004 0000

NEW SOUTH LIVING LLC 204 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 045 000 0003 0000

NEW SOUTH LIVING LLC 206 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 044 000 0005 0000

COLLERAN CLAYTON ALEXANDER GRAYSON 
SCOTT 208 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 044 000 0006 0000

PLAYER LINDA K 210 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 044 000 006A 0000

NEW SOUTH LIVING LLC 215 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 044 000 003A 0000

UNDERWOOD RONALD E SYLVIA A 223 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 044 000 0008 0000

STEPHENS JASON B 225 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 044 000 0014 0000

FREUND ERIC PETER 227 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 044 000 0009 0000

MANRIQUE ELIZABETH 229 Palmetto Bluff RD R600 044 000 0015 0000

DOSIER DANIEL R 231 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 044 000 0135 0000

DOSIER DANIEL R 233 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 044 000 009A 0000

PRITCHARD FARM LLC 235 PALMETTO BLUFF RD R600 044 000 0007 0000

SIMONEAUX LEE M JUNE S  JTROS 170 PALMETTO BLUFF RD B R600 045 000 006I 0000

BIAS DELORES H 158 PALMETTO BLUFF RD C R600 045 000 006D 0000

SIMONEAUX LEE 172 PALMETTO BLUFF RD D R600 045 000 0006 0000

FRIEDMAN JULIAN R TRUSTEE JULIAN R 
FRIEDMAN   TRUST 5 ROSE DHU DR R600 037 000 0067 0000

GARY E & DORTHY F JEGER TRUST 13 ROSE DHU DR R600 037 000 0068 0000

ARCHIE DONALD O'STEEN TRUST DATED 
10/28/2015 21 ROSE DHU DR R600 037 000 0069 0000

ALEXANDER & EMILY KRISTOFF TRUST 29 ROSE DHU DR R600 037 000 0070 0000

REVOCABLE TRUST OF JAMES E BYRD 44 ROSE DHU DR R600 037 000 0071 0000

CRAMER GERALD G 1 SARAHBECCA DR R600 037 000 028C 0000

CRAMER GERALD G 5 SARAHBECCA DR R600 037 000 028B 0000

CLARK JOHN A 34 STONEY CREEK DR R600 037 000 020C 0000
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FLEMING FAMILY TRUST 36 STONEY CREEK DR R600 037 000 020D 0000

RATLIFF MARY BOWDEN  MARK EDWARD   
JTROS 50 STONEY CREEK DR R600 037 000 020E 0000

BRANNEN FAMILY TRUST 60 STONEY CREEK DR R600 037 000 020F 0000

JAMES FAMILY LIVING TRUST 80 STONEY CREEK DR R600 037 000 020G 0000

PATRICIA SIMMONS LIVING TRUST 81 STONEY CREEK DR R600 037 000 020B 0000

HOUSTON DIANE 20 STONEY HILL LOOP R600 037 000 0212 0000

SMITH JANIE M 21 STONEY HILL LOOP R600 037 000 0030 0000

GADSON ABRAHAM (LIFE EST) 23 STONEY HILL LOOP R600 037 000 0079 0000

JENKINS ROSILEE WILLIE 26 STONEY HILL LOOP R600 037 000 0025 0000

WANG MEI ZHU 27 STONEY HILL LOOP R600 037 000 0072 0000

NOBAC LLC 29 STONEY HILL LOOP R600 037 000 0022 0000

GINN ELEANOR J 31 STONEY HILL LOOP R600 037 000 0024 0000

ELLIOT BENJAMIN C Sr 33 STONEY HILL LOOP R600 037 000 0117 0000

BRADLEY ANTOINETTE 34 STONEY HILL LOOP R600 037 000 030B 0000

HAMILTON SYLVIA HRS OF JAKE 38 STONEY HILL LOOP R600 037 000 0026 0000

CAPITAL GROWTH CORPORATION C/O DAVID 
SHATZ 41 STONEY HILL LOOP R600 037 000 024C 0000

EDWARDS BLOSSOM 42 STONEY HILL LOOP R600 037 000 030C 0000

FIELDS ROSCOE 43 STONEY HILL LOOP R600 037 000 024B 0000

GINCO ENTERPRISES INC RLG @ THE BEACH INC 
CHERRY PROPERTIES LLC 45 STONEY HILL LOOP R600 037 000 024A 0000

SMITH MARGUERITE GADSON ERIC J SMITH 
BARBARA    ETAL 28 STONEY HILL LP R600 037 000 030A 0000

HUGGINS CHARLES 4 STONEY LANDING RD R600 045 000 007C 0000

NOVAK DOUGLAS L 6 STONEY LANDING RD R600 045 000 007A 0000

TAYLOR JOSHUA M 8 STONEY LANDING RD R600 045 000 0007 0000

ABDO DAVID W 14 STONEY LANDING RD R600 045 000 0010 0000

TANNER H B JR 5 TANNER LN R600 037 000 017C 0000

TANNER PHENNIS J 7 TANNER LN R600 037 000 017E 0000

WOODY CLAY S 4 TOMS WAY R600 037 000 0097 0000

LARRY C TOOMER & TINA B TOOMER REV TRUST 6 Toms WAY R600 037 000 0765 0000

KERBY JANET 8 TOMS WAY R600 037 000 0759 0000

SIMMONS JESSELYN LANE 11 TOMS WAY R600 037 000 017F 0000

SIMMONS RITA A 11 TOMS WAY R600 037 000 0209 0000

SIMMONS JESSELYN LANE 15 TOMS WAY R600 037 000 0210 0000

J COOKE PROPERTIES LLC 5 W CRAMER AVE R600 037 000 0766 0000

SCHULTZ JOHN C III SEE PIN R600 037 000 0013 0000
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GRANT ELIZABETH ETAL C/O MATTIE GRANT 
MCILWAIN SEE PIN R600 037 000 0014 0000

SIMMONS THOMAS M TAMMIE SEE PIN R600 037 000 0085 0000

SIMMONS RITA A SEE PIN R600 037 000 017B 0000

MURK PAMELA MARIE SEE PIN R600 037 000 0096 0000

KERBY JERRY G JANET G  JTROS SEE PIN R600 037 000 0207 0000

KERBY JANET G SEE PIN R600 037 000 0208 0000

TYLER JANE ROCKWELL SEE PIN R600 037 000 020H 0000

ANDREWS SCOTT SEE PIN R600 045 000 0011 0000

SMITH DON K REBECCA JTROS SEE PIN R600 037 000 0027 0000

 SEE PIN R600 037 000 0962 0000

CASBARRO SEBASTIAN A SEE PIN R600 045 000 006E 0000

MITCHELL BRUCE SEE PIN R600 045 000 0017 0000

NORTHMEETSSOUTH PROPERTIES LLC SEE PIN R600 045 000 0018 0000

CASBARRO SEBASTIAN A SEE PIN R600 045 000 006E 0000

PRITCHARD FARM LLC SEE PIN R600 045 000 0001 0000

DONALDSON SHARYN S  A/K/A SHARYN S 
DONALDSON SEE PIN R600 045 000 004B 0000

SCHULTZ JOHN C III SEE PIN R600 037 000 034A 0000

GRANT RICHARD HRS OF C/O SARAH TRIPP SEE PIN R600 037 000 0103 0000


